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SAT 3 AUG 2024
Start Time 15:30

Session 20
Bout Phase Event Corner Name NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

173 Quarterfinals Men`s 57kg KHALOKOV Abdumalik UZB
QUILES BROTONS Jose ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery IND
SRI
HUN
CZE
GUA

SAI ASHOK Kabilan
THAMPU Nelka
SZUCS Veronika
GASPAR Antonin
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

174 Quarterfinals Men`s 57kg PAALAM Carlo PHI
SENIOR Charlie AUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judges:USA REESE Shawn MAR
GER
CAN
HUN
IRL

ABBAR Bachir
KOPKE Susann
PETERSON Wade
BEKI Piroska
McGARRIGLE Ben

30:27
29:28
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

175 Quarterfinals Men`s 71kg KIWAN Rami Mofid BUL
JONES Omari USA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:INA POHAN Muhammad MAR
IND
KOR
CAN
GBR

SOUILMI Mouhsine
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
KIM Jongjin
VERHOEVEN Jeffery
INNES Lee

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

176 Quarterfinals Men`s 71kg MUYDINKHUJAEV Asadkhuja UZB
TERTERYAN Nikolai DEN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:ARG VILARINO Manuel PHI
HUN
MGL
NOR
MAR

ABALOS Maximo
SZUCS Veronika
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
DAHLEN Geir
ABBAR Bachir

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

177 Quarterfinals Women`s 50kg WU Yu CHN
RAKSAT Chuthamat THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:GER KOPKE Susann GUA
MAR
FRA
INA
IRI

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
SOUILMI Mouhsine
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
POHAN Muhammad
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

178 Quarterfinals Women`s 50kg VALENCIA VICTORIA Ingrit Lorena COL
KYZAIBAY Nazym KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:GER KUSSMAUL Holger NOR
MAR
USA
NED
KOR

DAHLEN Geir
ABBAR Bachir
REESE Shawn
DUNAR Cem
KIM Jongjin

29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

179 Quarterfinals Women`s 66kg SURMENELI Busenaz TUR
SUWANNAPHENG Janjaem THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judges:CAN PETERSON Wade KOR
TPE
GBR
IRL
MAR

CHO Jungsook
LIN Chia Chan
INNES Lee
McGARRIGLE Ben
SOUILMI Mouhsine

28:29
28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
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RED
BLUE

180 Quarterfinals Women`s 66kg KHELIF Imane ALG
HAMORI Anna Luca HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:IND SAI ASHOK Kabilan MGL
CAN
SRI
USA
ARG

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
VERHOEVEN Jeffery
THAMPU Nelka
REESE Shawn
VILARINO Manuel

29:26
29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27

RED
BLUE

181 Semifinals Women`s 60kg YANG Wenlu CHN
WU Shih Yi TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judges:GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro KAZ
IRI
ARG
EST
SVK

SUIYENISH Yermek
SADEGH POOR Farzad
VILARINO Manuel
MELISS Dmitri
SIMON Radoslav

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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